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2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class B Boys

Bill Roberts Golf Course - Helena

October 25, 2014

Overall Finish List - Boys

Class

Name

Logan Morley
Tyus Mendoza
Logan Beck

Paul Bielawski
Aj Eckmann
Kryn Dykema
Russell Kujala
David Schachman
Liam Gildehaus
Tanner Laws
Hunter Flynn
Vance Thuesen
Tommy Frost
Tristen Gone
Antonio Krogstad
Luke Henke
Triston Real Bird
Matthew Wurnig
Leonard McComas
Riley Lynn
Colter Smith
Lance Strike
Colter Barney
Jackson Duffey
Xavier Broderick
Tanner Saltzman
Keahna Little
Jamie Good
Sam Reilly
Walker Allen
Daniel Koehler
Paden Little
William Vanhuss
Taj Hagan
Nathan Kirtley
Cole Bergstad
Brian Sturdevant
Wyatt Herick
Kyle Heptner
Sean Bullard
Tate Weingart
Gabe Hallock
Kennington Medicine Bull
Cole Daily
Nathan Gallegos
Stormi Kipp
Dylan Harris

B

Team

Bigfork

Colstrip

Red Lodge

Shelby

Jefferson (Boulder)

Red Lodge

Plains

Manhattan

Red Lodge

Thompson Falls
Whitehall

Red Lodge

Broadwater (Townsend)
Harlem

Manhattan

Shelby

Lodge Grass

Huntley Project (Worden)
Manhattan

Broadwater (Townsend)
Manhattan

Harlem

Manhattan

Ronan

Thompson Falls
Broadwater (Townsend)
Harlem

Lincoln Co. (Eureka)
Loyola Sacred Heart
Glasgow

Ronan

Columbus

Thompson Falls

Lincoln Co. (Eureka)
Joliet

Broadwater (Townsend)
Lincoln Co. (Eureka)
Broadwater (Townsend)
Shelby

Colstrip

St. Ignatius

Glasgow

St. Labre (Ashland)
Red Lodge

Broadwater (Townsend)
Loyola Sacred Heart
Colstrip

Time Pace Grade
15:29.2 5:10/M 11
15:59.9 5:20/M 12
16:32.0 5:31/M 12
16:35.2 5:32/M 12
16:41.4 5:34/M 11
16:41.4 5:34/M 12
16:49.7 5:36/M 12
16:50.6 5:37/M 12
16:54.7 5:38/M 12
17:00.1 5:40/M 11
17:00.7 5:40/M 10
17:00.7 5:40/M 11
17:12.4 5:44/M 10
17:13.0 5:44/M 12
17:15.2 5:45/M 11
17:16.3 5:45/M 11
17:26.0 5:49/M 12
17:26.1 5:49/M 12
17:27.0 5:49/M 9
17:28.8 5:49/M 11
17:29.6 5:50/M 12
17:33.5 5:51/M 9
17:34.0 5:51/M 10
17:40.0 5:53/M
17:40.7 5:53/M 10
17:43.4 5:54/M 9
17:44.4 5:55/M 10
17:46.4 5:55/M 10
17:47.1 5:56/M 10
17:49.3 5:56/M 11
17:51.7 5:57/M
17:53.1 5:58/M 12
17:56.2 5:59/M 12
18:00.8 6:00/M 11
18:02.0 6:01/M 12
18:03.6 6:01/M 10
18:03.9 6:01/M 11
18:04.7 6:01/M 10
18:06.2 6:02/M 11
18:08.4 6:03/M 9
18:08.9 6:03/M 11
18:09.0 6:03/M 10
18:11.3 6:04/M 10
18:13.5 6:04/M 12
18:17.2 6:06/M 10
18:17.2 6:06/M 9
18:20.2 6:07/M 10
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760
603
626
786
588
878
279
873
599
912
718
68
785
921
918
130
4917
551
66
908
389
581
385
281
905
546
880
4878
872
538
228
387
576
916
4948
4918
4877
4876
4872
590
549
841
625
919
809
824
4919
805
874
899
282

2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class B Boys
Bill Roberts Golf Course - Helena

Name

Lane Headdress
Erik Short
Charlie Rasnick
Leyton Steen
Tyril Old Bull
Orrie Morrison
Logan Meeks
Patrick Frasier
Noah Eikens
Josh Wulfekuhle
Jake Lile

Slater Ream
Maddox Rubbie
Collin Whitesitt
Brandon Hulit
Nathan Gerrard
Rivers Anderson
Kendall Newton
Cody Johnson
Colby Lantz
Kasey Seyfert
Austin Leonard
Chase Hughes
Jemiah Peveler
Paul Adamo
Jess Grewell
Allen Woodenlegs
Nate Dennis
Vann Falls Down
Curtis Schneider
Ryland Stampfel
Braden Meland
Stephen Cooke
Charlie Christman

Trustin Two Moons
Bradley McNearny

Malik Strange Owl
Kiry Detwiler
Rhett Duffey

John Smells Jr
Nick May

Jarod Anderson
Emry Olsztyn
Ryan Lane

Isiah Murie

Lane Pascall
Tyler Bortz
Trey'Al Belgarde
Dolan Limberhand
Brandon Schwers
Tyrell Sylvester

October 25, 2014
Team
Poplar
Loyola Sacred Heart
Manhattan
Red Lodge
Lodge Grass
St. Labre (Ashland)
Cut Bank
St. Labre (Ashland)
Loyola Sacred Heart
Thompson Falls
Plains
Bigfork
Red Lodge
Three Forks
Three Forks
Broadwater (Townsend)
Colstrip
Joliet
Bigfork
Thompson Falls
Glasgow
Lincoln Co. (Eureka)
Glasgow
Cut Bank
Thompson Falls
Joliet
St. Labre (Ashland)
Ronan
St. Labre (Ashland)
Huntley Project (Worden)
Columbus
Glasgow
Lincoln Co. (Eureka)
Three Forks
Lame Deer
Colstrip
Ronan
Ronan
Ronan
Lodge Grass
Joliet
Shelby
Manhattan
Three Forks
Rocky Boy
Roundup
Colstrip
Rocky Boy
St. Labre (Ashland)
Sweet Grass Co. (Big Timber)
Cut Bank

Time Pace Grade
18:22.5 6:07/M 12
18:23.5 6:08/M 12
18:24.8 6:08/M 9
18:24.9 6:08/M 9
18:25.3 6:08/M 9
18:26.2 6:09/M 10
18:28.9 6:09/M 12
18:30.6 6:10/M 11
18:30.7 6:10/M 12
18:31.7 6:10/M 11
18:32.3 6:11/M 11
18:32.9 6:11/M 9
18:34.0 6:11/M 9
18:34.6 6:11/M 10
18:34.9 6:11/M 10
18:38.9 6:13/M 12
18:40.3 6:13/M 9
18:40.8 6:13/M 9
18:41.3 6:14/M 11
18:41.6 6:14/M 9
18:42.0 6:14/M 10
18:47.2 6:16/M 12
18:47.5 6:16/M 11
18:49.1 6:16/M 10
18:50.4 6:17/M 12
18:50.9 6:17/M 11
18:52.4 6:17/M 9
18:53.5 6:18/M
18:56.1 6:19/M 10
18:58.0 6:19/M 10
19:01.7 6:20/M 11
19:06.7 6:22/M 11
19:07.7 6:22/M 12
19:08.5 6:23/M 10
19:08.8 6:23/M
19:11.2 6:24/M 12
19:14.6 6:25/M
19:15.8 6:25/M
19:21.2 6:27/M
19:23.6 6:28/M 12
19:26.9 6:29/M 10
19:27.3 6:29/M 9
19:27.4 6:29/M 10
19:27.8 6:29/M 12
19:29.4 6:30/M 12
19:30.4 6:30/M 12
19:31.9 6:30/M 12
19:32.8 6:31/M 11
19:33.3 6:31/M 10
19:33.6 6:31/M 9
19:35.4 6:32/M 10
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Bib No
277
843
807
465
716
386
844
552
547
539
278
764
769
4920
4875
580
733
823
4953
280
719
463
907
762
383
534
897
598
765
550
845
225
4945
825
582
587
966
536
586
276
69
898
875
222
70
731
544
535
229
4854
4954

2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class B Boys

Bill Roberts Golf Course - Helena

Name

Brendon Bigspring
Tanner Dean
Chase Corcoran
Eron Snow

Alan Thms

Ethan Jamba
Riley Hellinger
Stockton Smith
Marc Grewell
Cole Sundstrom
Dawson Matt
Andrew Moran
Will Senecal

Zach Hull

Andrew Koehler
Moshe Henderson
Wyatt Howard
Harley Dowling
Michael Weaselbearl
DayIn Morgan
Luke Lile

Caleb Grant
Hayden Griffith
Chris Lemay
Logan Gunderson
Nathan Downey
Clayton Gano
Aiden Courtney
Boy Youngman
Shane Milton
Jonathan Henke
Devin Livergood
Chase Leclerq
Kris Thompson
Noah McDuffie
Roderick Left Hand
Joseph Reed
Matthew Hayes
Edward Left Hand
Josh Biegler
Ryan Shaw

Dylan Laverell
Dalen Littlebird
Josh Cullings
Jack Sillivan
Jackson Anderson
Isaiah Hesford
Dylan Grimsrud
Weston Wagner
Brandon Redboy
Anfernne Whiteman

October 25, 2014

Team

Cut Bank

Shelby

Rocky Boy

Harlem

Plains

Glasgow

Shelby

Joliet

Joliet

Huntley Project (Worden)
Cut Bank

Poplar

Powell Co. (Deer Lodge)
Colstrip

Ronan

Lincoln Co. (Eureka)
Plentywood

Roundup

Lame Deer

Cut Bank

Plains

Harlem

Thompson Falls

Poplar

Glasgow

Huntley Project (Worden)
Sweet Grass Co. (Big Timber)
Loyola Sacred Heart
Poplar

Joliet

Shelby

Columbus

Loyola Sacred Heart
Roundup

Lincoln Co. (Eureka)
Lodge Grass

Whitehall

Huntley Project (Worden)
Lodge Grass

Cut Bank

Bigfork

Sweet Grass Co. (Big Timber)
St. Labre (Ashland)
Columbus

Bigfork

Plentywood

Jefferson (Boulder)
Huntley Project (Worden)
Columbus

Wolf Point

Lame Deer

Time Pace Grade
19:38.3 6:33/M 12
19:42.6 6:34/M 12
19:44.0 6:35/M 10
19:46.0 6:35/M 10
19:50.2 6:37/M 11
19:50.8 6:37/M 11
19:51.1 6:37/M 12
19:51.3 6:37/M 12
19:53.8 6:38/M 10
19:56.2 6:39/M 10
19:57.5 6:39/M 9
19:58.6 6:39/M 11
20:00.4 6:40/M 12
20:02.6 6:41/M 12
20:04.1 6:41/M
20:05.6 6:42/M 10
20:07.4 6:42/M 10
20:08.2 6:43/M 10
20:08.3 6:43/M
20:20.7 6:47/M 12
20:21.0 6:47/M 9
20:26.5 6:49/M 10
20:27.6 6:49/M 12
20:28.9 6:49/M 12
20:31.1 6:50/M 11
20:37.6 6:52/M 11
20:39.2 6:53/M 9
20:40.1 6:53/M 10
20:40.8 6:53/M 11
20:40.9 6:53/M 10
20:41.9 6:54/M 9
20:42.4 6:54/M 10
20:43.4 6:54/M 12
20:45.3 6:55/M 12
20:51.4 6:57/M 12
20:56.9 6:59/M 10
21:00.6 7:00/M 11
21:06.2 7:02/M 9
21:08.9 7:03/M 10
21:10.3 7:03/M 12
21:11.1 7:04/M 10
21:11.8 7:04/M 9
21:13.0 7:04/M 12
21:20.1 7:07/M 12
21:21.7 7:07/M 10
21:23.8 7:08/M 10
21:24.3 7:08/M 10
21:27.2 7:09/M 11
21:355 7:12/IM 12
21:42.0 7:14/IM
21:53.7 7:18/M
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2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class B Boys

Bill Roberts Golf Course - Helena

Name

Sam Catalino

Zane Howey
Jordan Higareda
Richard Brown
Richard Smith
David Russette
Matthew Sedgwick
Kordell Small
Hunter Kent

Print Featherearring
Daniel Takes Enemyiii
Dion Hopkins
Shadow Laforge
Andrew Eberling
Tannar Ranstrom
Kadin Smith

Cody Melbourne
Curtis Flood

Austin Olson

October 25, 2014
Team
Whitehall
Three Forks
Huntley Project (Worden)
Poplar
Lame Deer
Rocky Boy
Plentywood
Rocky Boy
Columbus
Poplar
Lodge Grass
Poplar
Rocky Boy
Plentywood
Columbus
Whitehall
Wolf Point
Whitehall
Plentywood

Time Pace Grade
21:57.7 7:19/M 12
21:58.5 7:19/M 10
22:03.8 7:21/IM 10
22:09.1 7:23/IM 12
22:11.6 7:24/M
22:12.2 7:24/IM 9
22:29.0 7:30/M 12
22:31.8 7:30/M 9
22:38.3 7:33/M 12
23:17.7 7:46/M 9
23:24.6 7:48/M 9
23:32.7 7:51/M 9
23:33.0 7:51/M 12
23:48.1 7:56/M 11
23:59.5 8:00/M 11
24:37.6 8:12/M 10
24:45.2 8:15/M
24:58.0 8:19/M 11
25:41.4 8:34/M 10
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Team
Red Lodge
Top 5 Times: 1:25:22.37

Manhattan
Top 5 Times: 1:26:36.58

Broadwater
(Townsend)
Top 5 Times: 1:28:32.83

Thompson Falls
Top 5 Times: 1:29:50.23

Colstrip
Top 5 Times: 1:30:20.09

Shelby
Top 5 Times: 1:31:07.58

Lincoln Co. (Eureka)
Top 5 Times: 1:31:46.08

Harlem
Top 5 Times: 1:32:43.37

Glasgow
Top 5 Times: 1:32:34.37

Ronan
Top 5 Times: 1:32:55.72

St. Labre (Ashland)
Top 5 Times: 1:32:56.63

Loyola Sacred Heart
Top 5 Times: 1:33:38.58

Joliet
Top 5 Times: 1:34:51.91

Bigfork
Top 5 Times: 1:35:16.14

Lodge Grass
Top 5 Times: 1:37:20.67

Cut Bank

Top 5
Places
74

86

133

192

236

248

248

285

289

299

301

306

367

408

427

431

2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class B Boys

Bill Roberts Golf Course - Helena
October 25, 2014

Class B Boys

1
3

13

10

28
14
30
24
43
29

35

17

54

@ IN

15

20

25

40

16

34

22

42

31

53

46

65

59

52

71

Team Summary Report - Boys

---- Finishers ----

© lw

19

26

33

a7

39

37

27

68

75

55

49

73

66

87

98

21

36

57

64

89

69

102

70

84

74

56

88

139

134

99

23

38

67

83

100

80

120

79

85

76

126

106

143

137

109

6*
51

50

45

72

94

105

114

104

86

96

131

107

160

118

7*
60

90

63

121

112

129

133

123

113

141

128

138



17

18

19

20
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23

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.
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Top 5 Times: 1:36:29.17

Three Forks 446
Top 5 Times: 1:37:44.37

Huntley Project

(Worden) 463
Top 5 Times: 1:38:04.05

Columbus 529
Top 5 Times: 1:40:32.72

Poplar 560
Top 5 Times: 1:41:40.01

Rocky Boy 600
Top 5 Times: 1:43:30.20

Whitehall 628
Top 5 Times: 1:49:34.56

Plentywood 746
Top 5 Times: 1:53:29.70

Jefferson (Boulder) 2 finishers

Lame Deer 4 finishers

Plains 4 finishers

Powell Co. (Deer

Lodge) 1 finishers

Roundup 3 finishers

St. Ignatius 1 finishers

Sweet Grass Co. (Big

Timber) 3 finishers

Wolf Point 2 finishers

Bib No Name
779 Logan Beck

2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class B Boys

Bill Roberts Golf Course - Helena

October 25, 2014

61 62
18 77
32 78
48 110
92 95
11 135
115 144

5 145
82 117

7 58
111
93 116
41
97 125
148 166

Final Team Results - Boys

Class B Boys

12

O'All Place
3

81

108

130

122

101

150

156

149

103

132

140

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

91

124

142

127

155

165

163

154

119

151

136

147

153

157

167

168

146

158

159

162

3

16:32.0

16:32.0

00:00.0

152

164

161



2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class B Boys
Bill Roberts Golf Course - Helena

October 25, 2014
2 781 Kryn Dykema 12 6 9 16:41.4 33:13.4 00:09.4
3 782 Liam Gildehaus 12 9 18 16:54.7 50:08.1 00:22.7
4 787 Vance Thuesen 11 12 30 17:00.7 07:08.8 00:28.7
5 780 Cole Daily 12 44 74 18:13.5 25:22.4 01:41.5
6 786 Leyton Steen 9 -51 -125 18:24.9  43:47.3 01:52.9
7 785 Maddox Rubbie 9 -60 -185 18:34.0 02:21.3 02:02.0

1 David Schachman

2 623 Antonio Krogstad 11 15 23 17:15.2  34:05.9 00:24.6
3 624 Leonard McComas 9 19 42 17:27.0 51:32.9 00:36.4
4 628 Colter Smith 12 21 63 17:29.6  09:02.5 00:39.0
5 622 Colter Barney 10 23 86 17:34.0 26:36.6 00:43.4
6 626 Charlie Rasnick 9 -50 -136 18:24.8 45:.01.4 01:34.1
7 625 Emry Olsztyn 10 -90 -226 19:27.4 04:28.8 02:36.8

1 Tommy Frost

2 132 Riley Lynn 11 20 33 17:28.8 34:41.2 00:16.4
3 133 Tanner Saltzman 9 26 59 17:43.4 52:24.6 00:31.0
4 126 Cole Bergstad 10 36 95 18:03.6  10:28.2 00:51.2
5 131 Whyatt Herick 10 38 133 18:04.7 28:32.8 00:52.3
6 129 Nathan Gallegos 10 -45 -178 18:17.2  46:50.0 01:04.8
7 130 Nathan Gerrard 12 -63 -241 18:38.9 05:28.9 01:26.5

1 Tanner Laws

2 906 Xavier Broderick 10 25 35 17:40.7 34:40.8 00:40.7
3 911 William Vanhuss 12 33 68 17:56.2  52:37.0 00:56.1
4 912 Josh Wulfekuhle 11 57 125 18:31.7 11:08.7 01:31.6
5 908 Colby Lantz 9 67 192 18:41.6 29:50.2 01:41.5
6 905 Paul Adamo 12 -72 -264 18:50.4  48:40.6 01:50.3
7 907 Hayden Griffith 12 -121 -385 20:27.6  09:08.2 03:27.6

1 4914 Tyus Mendoza 15:59.9 15:59.9 00:00.0
2 4915 Sean Bullard 9 40 42 18:08.4 34:08.4 02:08.5
3 4916 Dylan Harris 10 47 89 18:20.2 52:285 02:20.3
4 4917 Rivers Anderson 9 64 153 18:40.3 11:08.9 02:40.4
5 4918 Bradley McNearny 12 83 236 19:11.2  30:20.1 03:11.3
6 4919 Tyler Bortz 12 -94 -330 19:31.9 49:51.9 03:31.9
7 4920 Zach Hull 12 -112 -442 20:02.6  09:54.6 04:02.7



2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class B Boys
Bill Roberts Golf Course - Helena
October 25, 2014

846
847
841
843
844
845

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

577
579
584
581
576
580
582

~No b wNE

Paul Bielawski
Luke Henke
Kyle Heptner
Jarod Anderson
Tanner Dean
Riley Hellinger
Jonathan Henke

Jamie Good
Taj Hagan
Brian Sturdevant
Austin Leonard
Stephen Cooke
Moshe Henderson
Noah McDuffie

11 16
11 39
9 89
12 100
12 -105
9 -129

10 28
11 34
11 37
12 69
12 80
10 -114
12 -133

20
59
148
248
-353
-482

28

62

99
168
248
-362
-495

17:16.3
18:06.2
19:27.3
19:42.6
19:51.1
20:41.9

17:46.4
18:00.8
18:03.9
18:47.2
19:07.7
20:05.6
20:51.4

33:51.5
51:57.7
11:25.0
31:07.6
50:58.7
11:40.6

17:46.4
35:47.3
53:51.2
12:38.4
31:46.1
51:51.7
12:43.1

00:41.1
01:31.0
02:52.1
03:07.3
03:15.9
04:06.7

00:00.0
00:14.4
00:17.5
01:00.7
01:21.3
02:19.2
03:05.0

1

2 466
3 464
4 465
5 463

382
384
389
385
387
386
383

~No b wN R

w N
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4874
4878

Tristen Gone
Lance Strike
Keahna Little
Eron Snow
Caleb Grant

Walker Allen
Gabe Hallock
Kasey Seyfert
Chase Hughes
Braden Meland
Ethan Jamba
Logan Gunderson

Jackson Duffey
Daniel Koehler
Nate Dennis

9 22
10 27
10 102
10 120

30
10 42
10 68
11 70
11 79
11 -104
11 -123

31
75

36
63
165
285

30
72
140
210
289
-393
-516

55
130

17:33.5
17:44.4
19:46.0
20:26.5

17:49.3
18:09.0
18:42.0
18:47.5
19:06.7
19:50.8
20:31.1

17:51.7
18:53.5

34:46.5
52:30.9
12:16.9
32:43.4

17:49.3
35:58.2
54:40.2
13:27.7
32:34.4
52:25.2
12:56.3

35:31.7
54:25.3

00:20.5
00:31.4
02:33.0
03:13.5

00:00.0
00:19.7
00:52.7
00:58.2
01:17.4
02:01.6
02:41.8

00:11.7
01:13.5



4877
4876
4872
4875
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Malik Strange Owl
Kiry Detwiler
Rhett Duffey
Andrew Koehler

2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class B Boys
Bill Roberts Golf Course - Helena
October 25, 2014

84

85

-86
-113

214
299
-385
-498

19:14.6
19:15.8
19:21.2
20:04.1

13:39.9
32:55.7
52:16.9
12:21.0

01:34.6
01:35.8
01:41.2
02:24.0

878
873
880
872
874
875

~No o wdNBE

Kennington Medicine Bull
Orrie Morrison

Patrick Frasier

Allen Woodenlegs

Vann Falls Down

Dolan Limberhand

Dalen Littlebird

10
10
11

10
10
12

43
53
55
74
76

-141

43
96
151
225
301
-397
-538

18:11.3
18:26.2
18:30.6
18:52.4
18:56.1
19:33.3
21:13.0

18:11.3
36:37.5
55:08.1
14:00.5
32:56.6
52:29.9
13:42.9

00:00.0
00:15.0
00:19.3
00:41.1
00:44.8
01:22.0
03:01.7

602
601
603
599
598
4945

O WNPRE

548
551
546
549
552
547

~No b wNE

550

1

2 68
3 66
4 69
5 70

Sam Reilly
Stormi Kipp
Erik Short
Noah Eikens

Aiden Courtney
Chase Leclerq

Nathan Kirtley
Kendall Newton
Jess Grewell
Nick May
Stockton Smith
Marc Grewell
Shane Milton

Logan Morley
Slater Ream
Cody Johnson
Ryan Shaw
Jack Sillivan

10

12
12
10
12

11
10
12
10
10

11
10
10

29
46
49
56
126
-131

35
65
73
88
106
-107
-128

59
66
139
143

29
75
124
180
306
-437

35
100
173
261
367
-474
-602

60
126
265
408

17:47.1
18:17.2
18:23.5
18:30.7
20:40.1
20:43.4

18:02.0
18:40.8
18:50.9
19:26.9
19:51.3
19:53.8
20:40.9

18:32.9
18:41.3
21:11.1
21:21.7

17:47.1
36:04.3
54:27.8
12:58.5
33:38.6
54:21.9

18:02.0
36:42.8
55:33.8
15:00.6
34:51.9
54:45.7
15:26.6

34:02.1
52:43.4
13:54.5
35:16.1

00:00.0
00:30.1
00:36.4
00:43.6
02:53.0
02:56.3

00:00.0
00:38.8
00:48.9
01:24.9
01:49.3
01:51.8
02:38.9

03:03.8
03:12.1
05:41.9
05:52.5




2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class B Boys
Bill Roberts Golf Course - Helena

October 25, 2014
1 589 Triston Real Bird 12 17 17 17:26.0 17:26.0 00:00.0
2 588 Tyril Old Bull 9 52 69 18:25.3 35514 00:59.3
3 590 John Smells Jr 12 87 156 19:23.6 55:14.9 01:57.5
4 587 Roderick Left Hand 10 134 290 20:56.9 16:11.8 03:30.8
5 586 Edward Left Hand 10 137 427 21:08.9 37:20.7 03:42.8
6 591 Daniel Takes Enemyiii 9 -160 -587 23:24.6  00:45.3 05:58.6

1 Logan Meeks

2 281 Jemiah Peveler 10 71 125 18:49.1 37:18.0 00:20.2
3 282 Tyrell Sylvester 10 98 223 19:35.4 56:53.4 01:06.6
4 277 Brendon Bigspring 12 99 322 19:38.3 16:31.7 01:09.4
5 278 Dawson Matt 9 109 431 19:57.5 36:29.2 01:28.6
6 280 DayIn Morgan 12 -118 -549 20:20.7 56:49.9 01:51.8
7 276 Josh Biegler 12 -138 -687 21:10.3 18:00.2 02:41.5

1 Collin Whitesitt

2 918 Brandon Hulit 10 62 123 18:34.9 37:09.6 00:00.3
3 916 Charlie Christman 10 81 204 19:08.5 56:18.1 00:33.9
4 919 Ryan Lane 12 91 295 19:27.8 15:45.9 00:53.2
5 917 Zane Howey 10 151 446 21:58.5 37:44.4 03:23.8

1 Matthew Wurnig

2 538 Curtis Schneider 10 77 95 18:58.0 36:24.1 01:31.9
3 539 Cole Sundstrom 10 108 203 19:56.2 56:20.3 02:30.0
4 534 Nathan Downey 11 124 327 20:37.6  16:57.8 03:11.4
5 536 Matthew Hayes 9 136 463 21:06.2 38:04.0 03:40.1
6 535 Dylan Grimsrud 11 -146 -609 21:27.2 59:31.3 04:01.1
7 537 Jordan Higareda 10 -152 -761 22:03.8 21:35.1 04:37.7

1 Paden Little

2 228 Ryland Stampfel 11 78 110 19:01.7 36:54.8 01:08.6
3 225 Devin Livergood 10 130 240 20:42.4 57:37.2 02:49.3
4 222 Josh Cullings 12 142 382 21:20.1 18:57.3 03:27.0
5 229 Weston Wagner 12 147 529 21:35.5 40:32.7 03:42.4
6 223 Hunter Kent 12 -158 -687 22:38.3 03:11.0 04:45.2
7 226 Tannar Ranstrom 11 -164 -851 23:59.5 27:10.5 06:06.4
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2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class B Boys
Bill Roberts Golf Course - Helena
October 25, 2014

1 Lane Headdress

2 764 Andrew Moran 11 110 158 19:58.6 38:21.1 01:36.0
3 762 Chris Lemay 12 122 280 20:28.9  58:50.1 02:06.4
4 765 Boy Youngman 11 127 407 20:40.8 19:30.9 02:18.3
5 758 Richard Brown 12 153 560 22:09.1 41:40.0 03:46.6
6 759 Print Featherearring 9 -159 -719 23:17.7 04:57.7 04:55.2
7 761 Dion Hopkins 9 -161 -880 23:32.7 28:30.4 05:10.1

1 Isiah Murie

2 805 Trey'Al Belgarde 11 95 187 19:32.8  39:02.2 00:03.4
3 807 Chase Corcoran 10 101 288 19:44.0 58:46.2 00:14.6
4 812 David Russette 9 155 443 22:12.2 20:58.4 02:42.8
5 813 Kordell Small 9 157 600 22:31.8 43:30.2 03:02.4
6 808 Shadow Laforge 12 -162 -762 23:33.0 07:03.2 04:03.6

1 Hunter Flynn

2 966 Joseph Reed 11 135 146 21:00.6 38:01.3 03:59.9
3 963 Sam Catalino 12 150 296 21:57.7 59:58.9 04:57.0
4 967 Kadin Smith 10 165 461 24:37.6  24:36.5 07:37.0
5 964 Curtis Flood 11 167 628 24:58.0 49:34.6 07:57.4

1 733 Wyatt Howard 10 115 115 20:07.4 20:.07.4 00:00.0
2 731 Jackson Anderson 10 144 259 21:23.8 41:31.2 01:16.4
3 735 Matthew Sedgwick 12 156 415 22:29.0 04:00.3 02:21.6
4 732 Andrew Eberling 11 163 578 23:48.1 27:48.3 03:40.7
5 734 Austin Olson 10 168 746 25:41.4 53:29.7 05:33.9

Aj Eckmann
544 Isaiah Hesford 10 145 150 21:24.3  38:05.7 04:42.9

N
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2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class B Boys
Bill Roberts Golf Course - Helena

October 25, 2014
1 4948 Trustin Two Moons 82 82 19:08.8 19:08.8 00:00.0
2 4953 Michael Weaselbearl 117 199 20:08.3 39:17.1 00:59.4
3 4954 Anfernne Whiteman 149 348 21:53.7 01:10.8 02:44.9
4 4951 Richard Smith 154 502 22:11.6 23:22.4 03:02.7

1 717 Russell Kujala 12 7 7 16:49.7 16:49.7 00:00.0
2 718 Jake Lile 11 58 65 18:32.3  35:22.0 01:42.6
3 716 Alan lhms 11 103 168 19:50.2 55:12.2 03:00.5
4 719 Luke Lile 9 119 287 20:21.0 15:33.2 03:31.4

Will Senecal

824 Lane Pascall 93 93 19:30.4 19:30.4 00:00.0
2 823 Harley Dowling 10 116 209 20:08.2 39:38.6 00:37.8
3 825 Kris Thompson 12 132 341 20:45.3 00:23.9 01:14.9

Tate Weingart

899 Brandon Schwers 9 97 97 19:33.6  19:33.6 00:00.0
2 897 Clayton Gano 9 125 222 20:39.2 40:12.8 01:05.6
3 898 Dylan Laverell 9 140 362 21:11.8 01:24.6 01:38.2

Brandon Redboy
4855 Cody Melbourne 166 314 24:45.2  46:27.3 03:03.2

|';‘
o
N
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